Data sheet

©Nilfisk
Dry vacuum cleaner, Manufacturer's designation: 118HCSBS

Order data

Order number 078558 118HCSBS
GTIN 5711141017608
[tem class 07D
Description

Version:

High quality, very durable Nilfisk CFM “grey line” industrial vacuum cleaner. Dry vacuum cleaner
with powerful, long-life 1-kW bypass AC turbine. Inlet @ 50mm. Swarf container with rollers,
Easylift system for easy emptying of the container. Approved safety vacuum cleaners for dust
class H.

Supplied with:

Including “Safe-Bag-System” safety filter bag, radial filter. Without accessories.

Note:

See under 078551-078552 for suitable accessories.

Power consumption: 1000 W

Container volume: 25 |

Length: 510 mm

Width: 500 mm

Height: 950 mm

Number of turbines: 1

Technical description

Operating noise 75 dB(A)
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Data sheet

Weight

Container volume

Number of turbines

Width

Power consumption

Air flow volume

Length

Height

Vacuum

Manufacturer's designation

Power supply

26 kg
251
1
500 mm
1000 W
451/s
510 mm
950 mm
215 mbar
118HCSBS

Mains operated

Accessories

Industrial set Hose @ 50 mm

Industrial set oil-resistant Hose & 50 mm

078552 50
078551 50
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