ONILFISK

Dry vacuum cleaner, Manufacturer's designation: 118HCSBS



Order data

Order number	078558 118HCSBS
GTIN	5711141017608
Item class	07D

Description

Version:

High quality, very durable Nilfisk CFM "grey line" industrial vacuum cleaner. **Dry vacuum cleaner** with powerful, long-life 1-kW bypass AC turbine. Inlet Ø 50mm. Swarf container with rollers, Easylift system for easy emptying of the container. Approved **safety vacuum cleaners for dust class H**.

Supplied with:

Including "Safe-Bag-System" safety filter bag, radial filter. Without accessories.

Note:

See under 078551-078552 for suitable accessories.

Power consumption: 1000 W Container volume: 25 l

Length: 510 mm Width: 500 mm Height: 950 mm Number of turbines: 1

Technical description

Operating noise	75 dB(A)
-----------------	----------

Data sheet

Weight	26 kg
Container volume	25 l
Number of turbines	1
Width	500 mm
Power consumption	1000 W
Air flow volume	45 l/s
Length	510 mm
Height	950 mm
Vacuum	215 mbar
Manufacturer's designation	118HCSBS
Power supply	Mains operated

Accessories

Industrial set Hose Ø 50 mm	078552 50
Industrial set oil-resistant Hose Ø 50 mm	078551 50